13ADDISONwww.addison-cables.com
IEC Standard Caledonian Offshore & Marine Cables
MariTox Marine Flame Retardant Power & Control Cables
MTX400 0.6/1 kV XLPE Insulated, LSOH (SHF1) Sheathed Flame
Retardant Power & Control Cables (Multicore)
Application
These unarmoured power & control cables are used on board of ships in all locations for

Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Nominal
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Nominal
Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
MTX400-1RZ1Z1-R-2C1.5 2×1.5 0.7 1.0 8.6 110
MTX400-1RZ1Z1-R-3C1.5 3×1.5 0.7 1.1 9.2 130
MTX400-1RZ1Z1-R-4C1.5 4×1.5 0.7 1.1 10.0 155
MTX400-1RZ1Z1-R-12C1.5 12×1.5 0.7 1.3 15.3 315
MTX400-1RZ1Z1-R-16C1.5 16×1.5 0.7 1.4 17.2 418
MTX400-1RZ1Z1-R-2C2.5 2×2.5 0.7 1.1 9.6 150
MTX400-1RZ1Z1-R-3C2.5 3×2.5 0.7 1.1 10.2 175